
        

        
            b'Summer 2022ASSOCIATE ASSOCIATES by Company(As of April 30, 2022)For updated Associate Member Information go to www.wpma.com/associate-member-searchMembers Altria Client Services Inc Anheuser-Busch CoEric Donaldson Peter SalatichIf you E-Mail eric.donaldsonE-Mail peter.salatich @altria.com @anheuser-busch.comPhone (512) 478-3394 Phone (505) 986-2521need ServicesTobacco BeerAltria Group Auto Mate.Distribution Co Wade SouzaDonna Golshan E-Mail wsouza E-Mail donna.s.golshan@automateusa.com# Ace Tank & @altria.com Phone (801) 337-5057Phone (206) 985-7777 Car Wash Equipment & Supplies, 4Cs Environmental Inc Fueling EquipmentChemical Supplies,Heather Schuyler Jessica Bartlett Car Wash SuppliesE-Mail heather@4-cse.com E-Mail jbartlett@acetank.com Altria GroupPhone (800) 426-2880 Distribution CompanyPhone (503) 320-2992 Petroleum Equipment, BConstruction, Petroleum Equipment Miguel Lopez-VergaraAbove Ground Storage Tanks,Underground Storage Tanks E-Mail miguel.r.lopez-vergaraBB&A Environmental4Cs Environmental Inc @altria.com Randy BoeseDarrel Mayer Acquisition & Phone (469) 952-0098 E-Mail rjboese@bbaenv.comE-Mail darrel@4-cse.com Refinance Capital Inc Tobacco Phone (503) 570-9484Phone (503) 320-2992 H Corey Henriksen Jr Tank Removal/Installation, Environ-Construction, Petroleum Equipment E-Mail hchenriksenAltria Group mental, Petroleum Testing/Sampling@acqrefcap.com Distribution Co4Cs Environmental Inc James Duke BP Products North Casey Michaels Phone (949) 481-8500 E-Mail james.duke@altria.com America IncFinancial Services,E-Mail casey@4-cse.com Mergers & Acquisitions, Phone (804) 484-8151 William Truemper IIIPhone (503) 606-3020 C-Store Sales & Acquisitions Tobacco E-Mail william.truemper Construction, Petroleum Equipment @bp.comAction for American Insurance Phone (360) 526-3231Eastern Montana & Investment Petroleum Products,A Clint Wynne Brian Johnson Suppliers, MarketingA-Z Mobile Truck Repair E-Mail c.wynne@aemt.org E-Mail brianBR Operating LLCSelena Howard Phone (406) 377-3564 @american-ins.comE-Mail a2zmobiletruckrepairConsultants, Other Services Phone (801) 364-3434 Traci Kerney@gmail.com Insurance, Risk Management E-Mail tkerney Phone (253) 375-5282 Afton @bestworth.comChemical Corporation Anderson EnvironmentalPhone (360) 435-2927 Matthew Roberts Contracting LLC C-Store Co Branding,A-Z Mobile Truck Repair E-Mail matthew.robertsSteven Anderson Canopies, ConstructionTim Painter @aftonchemical.com E-Mail stevea@aecllc.net BRB Trucking LLCE-Mail a2zmobiletruckrepairPhone (801) 698-1058 Phone (360) 957-1771 Brandon Bean@gmail.com Chemical Supplies, Oils, Construction, Tank Removal/ Phone (253) 375-5282 Additives & Chemicals, Installation, Environmental, E-Mail brandon.brbtrucking Other Services, Additives & Chemicals Supply General Contractor @gmail.comMaintenance Management Phone (208) 670-3046Alpha Transport Inc Anderson EnvironmentalTransporterADD Systems Adam Lindsay Contracting LLC BestWorth RommelJohn Coyle E-Mail alindsayScott Gullickson Steve QuiggE-Mail coylej@addsys.com @alphatransport.com E-Mail scottg@aecllc.net E-Mail squigg@bestworth.comPhone (800) 922-0972 Phone (801) 363-8222 Phone (360) 931-3302C-Store Automation, Truck Trailer Repair & Parts, Construction, Tank Removal/Phone (425) 391-6783Computer Software/Computers, Transporter, Truck & Transport Sales Installation, Environmental, C-Store Co Branding, Fuel Distributor Automation General ContractorCanopies, ConstructionAltaADD Systems Computer Services LLC Anderson EnvironmentalBickler Auto & TruckRyan Hanson Robert Michaelis Contracting LLC Robin GeckE-Mail hansonr@addsys.com E-Mail altaram@aol.com Connor Smith E-Mail rrgeck@bresnan.netPhone (862) 219-0750 Phone (801) 233-0531 E-Mail connors@aecllc.net Phone (406) 252-2058C-Store Automation, Accounting, Computer Software/ Phone (360) 577-9194 Auto RepairComputer Software/Computers,Computers, Consultants Construction, Tank Removal/ Fuel Distributor Automation Installation, Environmental,General Contractor52 www.wpma.com / Summer 2022'
        

        
            
        

        
        
        
        
        
        
    